WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION
REGIONAL OFFICE FOR EUROPE

WELTGESUNDHEITSORGANISATION
REGIONALBURO FUR EUROPA

ORGANISATION MONDIALE DE LA SANTE
BUREAU REGIONAL DE L'EUROPE

BCEMHWPHAS OPITAHU3ALIMA 3JPABOOXPAHEHHWA
EBPOIIEMICKOE PETHOHAJBHOE BIOPO

Health systems for prosperity and solidarity:

leaving no one behind

Tallinn, Estonia
13-14 June 2018

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-13:30

13:30-14:45
14:45-16:15

16:15-16:30
16:30-18:00

8:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Opening &
celebration

Plenary 1

Plenary 2

Plenary 3

Parallels

Plenary 4

Parallels

Closing

High-level meeting
26 January 2018
Original: English

@
'v\

Health Systems for prosperity and solidarity
Leaving no one behind
10™ Anniversary Conference of the Tallinn Charter
13-14 June 2018, Tallinn, Estonia

Provisional programme

Day 1: Wednesday, June 13, 2018
Celebrating 10 years of Tallinn Charter in the context of the 2030 development
agenda
Welcome address: Estonia Prime Minister and Minister of Health and Labour
Opening address: Health for prosperity & solidarity: building on Tallinn legacy,
Health2020 and the SDGs
Technical opening: The 3 Is (Include, Invest, Innovate) taking Tallinn 2008 forward
High level Panel: Reflections on the conference agenda
INCLUDE: Improving coverage, access and financial protection for everyone
Keynote speaker: Professor Charles Normand, Trinity College Dublin, Ireland
Coffee break
INCLUDE (continued):

Can people afford to pay for health care? Coverage, access and financial
protection

Lunch

INVEST: Making the case for investing in health systems

Keynote speaker: Tomas Sedlacek, Charles University, Czech Republic
Coffee break

INVEST

Parallel 3.1

Reframing the dialogue between health
and finance on investing in health systems

Parallel 3.2

Getting serious about prevention:
investing in public health

Day 2: Thursday, June 14, 2018
INNOVATE: Harness innovations and systems to meet people’s needs
Keynote speaker: Professor Trish Greenhalgh, Oxford University, United Kingdom
Coffee break
INNOVATE

Parallel 4.1 Parallel 4.2

Innovating service design and delivery | How to govern and integrate health
technology innovation in health systems
Health systems of the future: Include, Invest, Innovate

Vision on people-centred and resilient health systems in the 21st century

Outcomes statement: presentation and adoption
Lunch

[1]



