## WELTGESUNDHEITSORGANISATION REGIONALBÜRO FÜR EUROPA



## ORGANISATION MONDIALE DE LA SANTÉ BUREAU RÉGIONAL DE L'EUROPE

ВСЕМИРНАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ ЗДРАВООХРАНЕНИЯ ЕВРОПЕЙСКОЕ РЕГИОНАЛЬНОЕ БЮРО

Health systems for prosperity and solidarity: leaving no one behind Tallinn, Estonia 13-14 June 2018



**High-level meeting** 26 January 2018 Original: English

## Health Systems for prosperity and solidarity Leaving no one behind

10<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Conference of the Tallinn Charter 13-14 June 2018, Tallinn, Estonia

## **Provisional programme**

Day 1: Wednesday, June 13, 2018				
9:00-10:30	Opening & celebration	Celebrating 10 years of Tallinn Charter in the context of the 2030 development agenda		
		Welcome address: Estonia Prime Minister and Minister of Health and Labour Opening address: Health for prosperity & solidarity: building on Tallinn legacy, Health2020 and the SDGs Technical opening: The 3 Is (Include, Invest, Innovate) taking Tallinn 2008 forward High level Panel: Reflections on the conference agenda		
10:30-11:30	Plenary 1	INCLUDE: Improving coverage, access and financial protection for everyone Keynote speaker: Professor Charles Normand, Trinity College Dublin, Ireland		
11:30-12:00		Coffee break		
12:00-13:30	Plenary 2	INCLUDE (continued):		
		Can people afford to pay for health care? Coverage, access and financial protection		
13:30-14:45		Lunch		
14:45-16:15	Plenary 3	INVEST: Making the case for investing in health systems Keynote speaker: Tomáš Sedláček, Charles University, Czech Republic		
16:15-16:30		Coffee break		
16:30-18:00	Parallels	INVEST		
		Parallel 3.1	Parallel 3.2	
		Reframing the dialogue between health and finance on investing in health systems	Getting serious about prevention: investing in public health	

Day 2: Thursday, June 14, 2018					
8:30-10:00	Plenary 4	INNOVATE: Harness innovations and systems to meet people's needs Keynote speaker: Professor Trish Greenhalgh, Oxford University, United Kingdom			
10:00-10:30		Coffee break			
10:30-12:00	Parallels	INNOVATE			
		Parallel 4.1	Parallel 4.2		
		Innovating service design and delivery	How to govern and integrate health technology innovation in health systems		
12:00-13:00	Closing	Health systems of the future: Include, Invest, Innovate			
		Vision on people-centred and resilient health systems in the 21st century			
		Outcomes statement: presentation and adoption			
13:00-14:00		Lunch			